












May-2019 Annual Industry/NRC Materials Programs Technical Information Exchange Public Meeting 
May 21-22, 2019 

(Category 2 Interaction) 
Call-in or Webinar participants 

Name Organization Telephone Email 

Arzu Alpan Westinghouse (412) 374-4735 alpanfa@westinghouse.com 

Joseph Holonich NRC 301-415-7297 Joseph.Holonich@nrc.gov 

Bart Fu NRC 301-415-2467 Bart.Fu@nrc.gov 

Maribel Valdez  NextEra Energy 561-904-5164 Maribel.Valdez@fpl.com 

Mike Annon I&C Engineering 
Associates 860.460.3911 iceng2008@aol.com 

Robert Davis NRC 301-415-4028 Robert.Davis@nrc.gov 

Matthew Domke NRC 630-829-9562 Matthew.Domke@nrc.gov 

Matthew Hiser NRC 301-415-2454 Matthew.Hiser@nrc.gov 

Al Butcavage NRC-R-II 404-997-4640 Alexander.Butcavage@nrc.gov 

Leah Walters  Entergy Services 601-460-6294 lwalter@entergy.com 

Steven Bloom NRC 301-415-2431  Steven.Bloom@nrc.gov 

    

    

    

    

    

    




